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.l OOK Vl • LIQUID THBP.MAL DIFFUSI ON (S-50) .l' ROJBCT 

TOP SECRST SUPPU: '. 'EnT 

1. ! 11k1n , Cap•ules. • The rneterlng capsule on moat cirouit.a 

•• of one pound oapaoity. In aomt oasea it was toun4 that a 1-lft 

pound Oll.p8ule oould be used with little OJ'" no'f reduotion 1n milking 
,. 

achodule. The reoe1vor capsule waa ot five pounii capacity. 

2. Shipping Con'f».inors, • 'nle container• uaed f op shipment of 

S-60 product to othor CEW plan ta were or aizey pomd oap&city • . 

3. ~!illdng Schedule•• • !'formally one pound ot 9roduct •• 

w1 thdrawn from eaoh circu1 t every 4-3/4 hours. The soheduled daily 

output ot each raoke w1 t h four oirou1 ta nd one pound t10ter1ng capaule•• 

-.is t hus twenty pounds ot ?roduot. 

4. Plant Production nLble . 

!~th 

Ootober 194' 
~1overrber 

Deoe.ut>er 
Jantaey 1946 
February 
llroh 

April · 
~ -y 
June 
July 
Au;;;uat: 

f . 

September 
Total 

1 

~ut of Produot (pounda) 

io.s 
in.a 
151.8 
840.9 

:sisa.o 
G004.4 
9083.8 
9299.4 

12130.l 
:s3a1.s 
0879.0 
21se.a 

66504.0 
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5. Unit Coet. - TJy oombination of 'tile table above with the 

table in Seotion 5·10t the followin~ unit co•ta a.re oaloulatedt 

Month 

Jamary 1946 
Febl"\ary 
~-rob · 

April 
'lLy 
JuM 
Jul;y 

f . 

Unit Coat ( flb.) 

553 
220 
130 
126 

80 
58 

177 
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